
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Monday, November 7, 2022 Elkhart Sublette 4:30 PM

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Lakin Lakin 4:30 PM

Monday, November 14, 2022 Elkhart Elkhart 4:30 PM

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Stanton County Sublette 4:30 PM

Monday, November 28, 2022 Wichita County Leoti 4:30 PM

Thursday, December 1, 2022 Syracuse Syracuse 4:30 PM

Monday, December 5, 2022 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart 4:30 PM

Monday, December 12, 2022 Lakin Sublette 4:30 PM

Thursday, December 15, 2022 SWH Sublette 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Stanton County Johnson 4:30 PM

Monday, January 9, 2023 SW Heights SWH 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Syracuse Sublette 4:30 PM

Monday, January 16, 2023 Wichita County Sublette 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Elkhart Elkhart 4:30 PM

Thursday, January 26, 2023 Lakin Sublette 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 28, 2023 League 1
st
 and 2

nd
 Round @ Lakin Lakin TBD

Monday, January 30, 2023 League Finals @ Elkhart Elkhart TBD

SUBLETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2022-2023 ~ BASKETBALL




